
 

 

 

 

Società iscritte all’attività di base Delegazione 
Provinciale Caserta per categoria 

 
 

Piccoli Amici:  
951735   A.S.D. ACADEMY SAN NICOLA  
953481   A.S.D. ACCADEMIA REAL AGROAVERSA  
947520   S.S.D. AGORA ACADEMY SRL  
72391     A.S.D. ALBANOVA CALCIO  
951562   A.S.D. ATLETICO ATELLANA  
934041   A.S.D. CASERTA ACADEMY  
917076   F.C. CASERTANA S.R.L.  
945424   A.S.D. FOXES S.S.  
203728   A.S.D. JUVE SAN PRISCO  
945291   A.S.D. OLYMPIA CALCIO AVERSA  
938548   A.S.D. REAL ALIFE  
620941   A.S.D. REAL SITO S.LEUCIO  
912984   A.S.D. RECALE 2002  
931897   ASDPOL SPORTING MONDRAGONE  
922093   A.S.D. T.D.L. MARCIANISE 

 

 Primi Calci:  
951735  A.S.D. ACADEMY SAN NICOLA        

953481  A.S.D. ACCADEMIA REAL AGROAVERSA 

947520  S.S.D. AGORA ACADEMY SRL         

 72391   A.S.D. ALBANOVA CALCIO 

913028  U.S.   CAIANELLO                 

949882  A.S.D. CANTERA ORTESE            

934041  A.S.D. CASERTA ACADEMY           

917076  F.C.   CASERTANA S.R.L.          

945424  A.S.D. FOXES S.S.                

954994  SRL    FRO CALCIO SSD ARL        

203728  A.S.D. JUVE SAN PRISCO           

952456  A.S.D. MACERATA CALCIO 2018 

949991 A.S.D. MONTE MAGGIORE FUTSAL      

946338  A.S.D. PIETRAMELARA              

945612  A.S.D. REAL MARCIANISE           

620941  A.S.D. REAL SITO S.LEUCIO  

912984  A.S.D. RECALE 2002               

930726  A.S.D. S.S.C. CAPUA              



944154  A.S.D. SAN POTITO ACADEMY        

931897  ASDPOL SPORTING MONDRAGONE       

922093  A.S.D. T.D.L. MARCIANISE         

 

Pulcini 1 Anno :  
947520   S.S.D. AGORA ACADEMY SRL 
954452   A.S.D. BLUE DEVILS CASERTA  
949882   A.S.D. CANTERA ORTESE  
934041   A.S.D. CASERTA ACADEMY  
955637   A.S.D. MADDALONI ACADEMY 
949991  A.S.D. MONTE MAGGIORE FUTSAL 
945612   A.S.D. REAL MARCIANISE  
912984   A.S.D. RECALE 2002  
930726   A.S.D. S.S.C. CAPUA  
954406   SANT ANDREA FOOTBALL  
 

 

Pulcini 2 Anno :  
951735   A.S.D. ACADEMY SAN NICOLA  
953481   A.S.D. ACCADEMIA REAL AGROAVERSA  
947520   S.S.D. AGORA ACADEMY SRL  
962683   ASD NEW TRE TORRI SAN MAR  
954452   A.S.D. BLUE DEVILS CASERTA  
917076   F.C. CASERTANA S.R.L.  
954994   SRL FRO CALCIO SSD ARL  
953002   A.S.D. GT 10 PALLA AL CENTRO  
912984   A.S.D. RECALE 2002  
935793   A.S.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA SUCCIVO 

 

 

Pulcini Misti :  
72391     A.S.D. ALBANOVA CALCIO  
913028   U.S. CAIANELLO  
952949   A.S.D. CONTEA NORMANNA  
916890   A.S.D. DEA DIANA  
945424   A.S.D. FOXES S.S. 
944299   A.S.D. I.F. GRICIGNANO 
203728   A.S.D. JUVE SAN PRISCO  
952456   A.S.D. MACERATA CALCIO 2018  
920317   A.S.D. NUOVA JUVE SAMMARITANA  
935353   A.S.D. OASI SANFELICIANA  
913014  A.S.D. POL. R. SANNICOLESE  
962685   POLISPORTIVA FORTITUDO S  
953493   SSDARL POLISPORTIVA MA.DE.MAR.  
620941   A.S.D. REAL SITO S.LEUCIO  
912984   A.S.D. RECALE 2002  
935437   A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB SAN PRISCO  
922093   A.S.D. T.D.L. MARCIANISE  
 

 


